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15" PBAP BEVIDA-STORM

INTERNATIONAL CLASSIC

August 22-26, 2012
Pearl Bowling Center, HP Pearl Sports Center

August 22, 2012
09:00am
10:00am
02:00pm
03:00pm
07:00pm
08:00pm

August 23, 2012
09:00am
10:00am
02:00pm
03:00pm
07:00pm
08:00pm

August 24, 2012
09:00am
10:00am
02:00pm
03:00pm
07:00pm
8:00pm

August 25, 2012
09:30am
10:00am
01:30pm
02:00pm
04:00pm
05:00pm

August 26, 2012
09:30am
10:00am
o1:30pm
02:00pm
08:00pm

SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY
Registration for Squad A
Squad A roll-off
Registration for Squad B
Squad B roll-off
Registration for Squad C
Squad C roll-off

(Lane Dressing & Maintenance)
(Lane Dressing & Maintenance)
(Lane Dressing & Maintenance)
THURSDAY

Registration for Squad B
Squad B roll-off

(Lane Dressing & Maintenance)

Registration for Squad C (Lane Dressing & Maintenance)
Squad Croll-off
Registration for Squad A (Lane Dressing & Maintenance)

Squad A roll-off

FRIDAY

Registration for Squad C (Lane Dressing & Maintenance)
Squad C roll-off

Registration for Squad A (Lane Dressing & Maintenance)

Squad A roll-off
Registration for Squad B
Squad B roll-off

(Lane Dressing & Maintenance)

SATURDAY

Registration for Classified Masters Final
Classified Masters, Semi-Final Round
Registration for Stepladder Grand Final
Classified Masters, Stepladder Grand Final
Registration for Youth Masters Final
Youth Masters Final

(Lane Dressing & Maintenance)
(Lane Dressing & Maintenance)

(Lane Dressing & Maintenance)

SUNDAY

Registration for Open Masters Final
Open Masters, Semi-Final Round
Registration for Stepladder Grand Final
Open Masters, Stepladder Grand Final
Victory Banquet

(Lane Dressing & Maintenance)

(Lane Dressing & Maintenance)

(+632) 851-5905 / 353-6821

Contact Number

For Enquiries and Registration:-

teambowlmart@gmail.com
E-Mail Address

(+632) 833-7452
Fax Number



